MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Technical Information
Foot Pedal
KEP Uni-directional and Bi-
directional
powersolutions.danfoss.com
Revision history Table of revisions

The signal range for each transducer can be configured to match a machine’s requirements. Currently,
two different signal options are offered, reference Technical data, Bi-directional model type on page 8.
Ordering information
Use product description and part numbers for ordering electronic foot pedals. For detailed specifications,
refer to chapters Technical data on page 7; Dimensions on page 9; and Electrical connections on page
13.
Uni-directional model type
Description Foot pad Mating connector Angle Signal 1 Signal 2 Transducer Part number
KEPA14181 Uni-directional Rubber Weather Pack 28°1 10% to 90% 2500 Ohms2 KEPA141813
KEPA14161 Uni-directional Rubber Weather Pack 35°1 10% to 90% 2500 Ohms2 KEPA141613
791681N4
KEPA14171 Uni-directional Rubber Weather Pack 45°1 10% to 90% 2500 Ohms2 KEPA141715
1 Refer to Technical data, Uni-directional model type on page 7 and Bi-directional model type on page 8.
2 Plus a 1K internal current limiting resistor.
3 US part number.
4 EU part number.